For more information, visit commscope.com
Rapid Fiber Panel Series
Fiber Termination Panel with NG4access Cabled Modules
The Rapid Fiber panel is revolutionary innovation in the fiber optic panel market. Serving as a key
distribution point between the electronic equipment and the main optical distribution frame, the Rapid
Fiber panel with cabled modules combines the functions of a fiber panel, tie or trunk cable assembly,
and optical distribution frame module. The Rapid Fiber panel provides unmatched value by improving
installation time, labor costs and performance.

7”
(17.78 cm)
15”
(38.10 cm)
Rear
Rapid Fiber Panel Series
Fiber Termination Panel with NG4access Cabled Modules
For more information, visit commscope.com5
Description Connector Type Cable Length Part Number
144-Position 4 RU (7.0") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Putty Color
SC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 6 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated single mode reduced bend radius cable
SC UPC to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCP-C47APUK03100
61 m (200') RCP-C47APUK06100
92 m (300') RCP-C47APUK09200
122 m (400') RCP-C47APUK12200
144-Position 3 RU (5.25") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Putty Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 3 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated single mode reduced bend radius cable
LC UPC to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCP-C3KAPUK03100
61 m (200') RCP-C3KAPUK06100
92 m (300') RCP-C3KAPUK09200
122 m (400') RCP-C3KAPUK12200
72-Position 3 RU (5.25") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Putty Color
SC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 3 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated single mode reduced bend radius cable
SC UPC to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCP-C377PUK03100
61 m (200') RCP-C377PUK06100
92 m (300') RCP-C377PUK09200
122 m (400') RCP-C377PUK12200
72-Position 3 RU (5.25") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Putty Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 3 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated single mode reduced bend radius cable
LC UPC to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCP-C3K7PUK03100
61 m (200') RCP-C3K7PUK06100
92 m (300') RCP-C3K7PUK09200
122 m (400') RCP-C3K7PUK12200
48-Position 1 RU (1.75") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Putty Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 1 spool
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated single mode reduced bend radius cable
LC UPC to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCP-C1K4PUK03100
61 m (200') RCP-C1K4PUK06100
92 m (300') RCP-C1K4PUK09200
122 m (400') RCP-C1K4PUK12200
24-Position 1 RU (1.75") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Putty Color
SC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 1 spool
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated single mode reduced bend radius cable
SC UPC to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCP-C172PUK03100
61 m (200') RCP-C172PUK06100
92 m (300') RCP-C172PUK09200
122 m (400') RCP-C172PUK12200
24-Position 1 RU (1.75") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Putty Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 1 spool
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated single mode reduced bend radius cable
LC UPC to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCP-C1K2PUK03100
61 m (200') RCP-C1K2PUK06100
92 m (300') RCP-C1K2PUK09200
122 m (400') RCP-C1K2PUK12200
Ordering Information
Single mode (PUTTY)
Note:  Cable lengths are available up to 1000'. Contact CommScope for assistance.
Additional connector types available. Contact CommScope for assistance.
Rapid Fiber Panel Series
Fiber Termination Panel with NG4access Cabled Modules
For more information, visit commscope.com6
Description Connector Type Cable Length Part Number
144-Position 4 RU (7.0") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Black Color
SC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 6 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated multimode reduced bend radius cable
SC multimode
to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCPB-C4TAPUC03100
61 m (200') RCPB-C4TAPUC06100
92 m (300') RCPB-C4TAPUC09200
122 m (400') RCPB-C4TAPUC12200
144-Position 3 RU (5.25") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Black Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 3 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated multimode reduced bend radius cable
LC multimode
to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCPB-C3CAPUC03100
61 m (200') RCPB-C3CAPUC06100
92 m (300') RCPB-C3CAPUC09200
122 m (400') RCPB-C3CAPUC12200
72-Position 3 RU (5.25") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Black Color
SC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 3 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated multimode reduced bend radius cable
SC multimode
to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCPB-C3T7PUC03100
61 m (200') RCPB-C3T7PUC06100
92 m (300') RCPB-C3T7PUC09200
122 m (400') RCPB-C3T7PUC12200
72-Position 3 RU (5.25") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Black Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 3 spools
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated multimode reduced bend radius cable
LC multimode
to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCPB-C3C7PUC03100
61 m (200') RCPB-C3C7PUC06100
92 m (300') RCPB-C3C7PUC09200
122 m (400') RCPB-C3C7PUC12200
48-Position 1 RU (1.75") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Black Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 1 spool
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated multimode reduced bend radius cable
LC multimode
to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCPB-C1C4PUC03100
61 m (200') RCPB-C1C4PUC06100
92 m (300') RCPB-C1C4PUC09200
122 m (400') RCPB-C1C4PUC12200
24-Position 1 RU (1.75") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Black Color
SC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 1 spool
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated multimode reduced bend radius cable
SC multimode
to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCPB-C1T2PUC03100
61 m (200') RCPB-C1T2PUC06100
92 m (300') RCPB-C1T2PUC09200
122 m (400') RCPB-C1T2PUC12200
24-Position 1 RU (1.75") Panel; 19 or 23-inch, EIA or WECO; Black Color
LC Panel with LC cabled module on far end; Chassis contains 1 spool
Loaded with dual 12-fiber 3.0 mm
plenum-rated multimode reduced bend radius cable
LC multimode
to 24-fiber
LC cabled module
31 m (100') RCPB-C1C2PUC03100
61 m (200') RCPB-C1C2PUC06100
92 m (300') RCPB-C1C2PUC09200
122 m (400') RCPB-C1C2PUC12200
Ordering Information
Multimode (black)
Note:  Cable lengths are available up to 1000'. Contact CommScope for assistance.
Additional connector types available. Contact CommScope for assistance.